Sep 18 2024 (22:54) India Rail Info 1

Silambu SF Express (PT)/20681 - SF - SR
CGL/Chengalpattu Junction to VRI/Vriddhachalam Junction
2h 15m - 158 km - 2 halts - Departs Wed,Fri,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 MS Chennai Egmore 20:25 0 |1 0 53 |10 [SR
2 TBM  |Tambaram 20:53 20:55 2m (8 |1 25 66 |33 |[SR
3 CGL |Chengalpattu Junction (21:23 21:25 2m |6 |1 56 |93 |40 |SR
4 MLMR |Melmaruvathur 21:48 21:50 2m |3 |1 91 59 (48 |[SR
5 VM Villupuram Junction 22:58 23:00 2m (6 |1 159 |82 (43 |SR
6 |[VRI Vriddhachalam 23:40 23:42 2m |0 |1 213 |60 |43 |SR
Junction
7 |TP Tiruchchirappalli Jjunction |01:45 01:50 5m |5 (2 |337 |80 |86 |SR
8 |PDKT |Pudukkottai 02:30 02:32 2m |0 |2 390 |71 (89 |SR
9 KKDI  |Karaikkudi Junction 03:03 03:05 2m [0 |2 426 |49 (87 |SR
10 |DKO |Devakottai Road 03:11 03:12 m (1 |2 431 |93 |77 |SR
11 |SVGA |Sivaganga 03:35 03:37 2m |1 |2 |467 (48 |[105 [SR
12 |MNM |Manamadurai Junction 04:03 04:05 2m |0 |2 488 |55 SR
13 |APK  |Aruppukkottai 04:54 04:55 im |0 |2 532 |57 |[103 [SR
14 |VPT Virudunagar Junction 05:18 05:20 2m 2 554 (80 [101 [SR
15 |TTL Tiruttangal 05:36 05:37 im [0 |2 576 |25 |106 |SR
16 |SVKS |Sivakasi 05:44 05:45 Tm |0 (2 578 |73 [106 [SR
17 |SVPR |Srivilliputtur 05:59 06:00 im |0 |2 |595 |52 |138 |SR
18 |RIPM |Rajapalayam 06:13 06:15 2m |0 |2 607 |86 |168 |SR
19 |SNKL |Sankarankovil 06:38 06:40 2m [0 |2 640 (50 |153 [SR
20 |PBKS |Pamba Kovil Shandy 06:54 06:55 im [0 |2 651 |39 SR
21 |KDNL |Kadayanallur 07:09 07:10 im [0 |2 660 |25 SR
22 |TSI Tenkasi Junction 07:48 07:50 2m |0 |2 676 |12 |158 [SR
23 |SCT  |Sengottai 08:30 0 |2 684 |- 177 |SR

Sep 18 2024 (22:54) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



